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starter
Soup of the day
Crusty bread 

£6.50

Crispy Calamari Rings
Chipotle, garlic mayo, salad

£9.00

Haggis Neeps Tatties
Whisky sauce

Starter : £8.50
Main: £16.00

A Trio of Salmon
Horseradish cream, salad, oatcakes

£11.00

Pan Seared Scallops Starter: £12.50
Main: £22.50

main course

Beer Battered Haddock

Chunky chips, tartare sauce, peas 

£16.00

Breaded Scampi

Chunky chips, tartare sauce, peas 

£16.50

Steak and Ale Pie

Choice of mashed potatoes or chips,
mixed vegetables

£18.00

CHOICE OF BURGERS :
All burgers are served with chips, slaw, salad,
onion rings 

Add bacon or cheese £1.50

Oriental Vegan Burger £15.50

Signature Beef Burger £15.50

Pan Fried Duck Breast

Mash, chimichurri, asparagus

£25.95

Pea puree, black pudding, 
crispy bacon 

Classic Mussel Marinara Starter: £10.50
Main: £20.50White wine sauce,crusty bread

Goat Cheese and Fig Bruschetta £8.50

Chicken Balmoral

Mash, tenderstem broccoli, 
whisky sauce

Pan Fried Seabass £21.50

Vegan Chilli £15.50

Chili Con Carne

steamed rice, sour cream,tortilla chips 

£17.95

Sauted dill, garlic butter potato,
seasonal greens

Rice, avocado

Butter Chicken Curry

steamed rice, naan bread

£18.50

Butter Paneer Curry £18.50

£18.50

Spicy Chicken Wings £8.50
Sour cream, spicy sauce 

Salad
Smoked Chicken Caesar Salad £9.00

Burrata, Cherry Tomato, Basil
Dressing 

£11.00

Roasted Cauliflower, Mint
Raita Salad

£8.00

LET YOUR SERVER KNOW IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR INTOLERANCE. We strive to avoid cross-contamination,
but we cannot guarantee allergen-free dishes.

ALLERGEN KEY :
1. CELERY 2. CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN 3. CRUSTACEANS 4. EGGS 5. FISH 6. LUPIN 7. MILK 8. MOLLUSCS 9.

MUSTARD 
10. NUTS 11. PEANUTS 12. SESAME SEEDS 13. SOYA 14. SULPHUR DIOXIDE *   ADAPTABLE

Ask your server about allergens

2,7

2,7

7,12

Vegetarian Option Available

2*,5,7

2,3,7

2*,3,7

2,4,8

2*,4,5,7

7

7*

2,13,14

2,14

May contain nuts & sesame seeds

May contain nuts & sesame seeds

2,5

2,3

2,4,5,13

2,7

7*

7*

2*,7*

2*,7,10

2*,7,10

7*

28 DAYS AGED RIBEYE
STEAK 10 OZ 
chips, onion rings, tomato, and mushroom 
Sauces to add :
Whisky, peppercorn or herbed butter £3

£32.95
2*,7*

Rocket salad, balsamic dressing
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Dessert
Trio of Ice Cream

Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla

£6.00

Trio of Sorbet

Mango, Orange, Lemon

£6.00

Cheesecake of the day 

Scoop of vanilla ice cream, fresh fruit

£8.50

Sticky Toffee Pudding 

Toffee sauce, ice cream

Cheese Platter £11.50

Kids Menu

Sausage and Chips £6.50

Kid’s Soup £4.50

Mini Beef Burger £9.50

Fresh Fruit Pavlova £7.50

Affogato £6.00

Accompaniments
ONION RINGS £4.00
BOWL OF CHIPS £3.50
MIXED VEGETABLES £4.00

NAAN BREAD

£3.50
Whisky sauce, peppercorn sauce,
herbed butter, vegan gravy, 
curry sauce

GRAVY POT

£2.50

BREAD & BUTTER £3.00

Local selection of cheese, 
oatcakes & chutney

£8.50

Chicken Nuggets

Chips, beans

Mac N Cheese

Garlic bread

Brew Bar
English Breakfast Tea £3.00

Flavoured Tea

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Americano

Espresso

£3.25

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£7.00

£7.50

£3.00

£2.85

LET YOUR SERVER KNOW IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR INTOLERANCE. We strive to avoid cross-contamination, but we cannot
guarantee allergen-free dishes.

ALLERGEN KEY :
1. CELERY 2. CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN 3. CRUSTACEANS 4. EGGS 5. FISH 6. LUPIN 7. MILK 8. MOLLUSCS 9. MUSTARD 

10. NUTS 11. PEANUTS 12. SESAME SEEDS 13. SOYA 14. SULPHUR DIOXIDE *   ADAPTABLE

2

2

Ask your server about allergens

2,7

2,7

Ask your server about allergens

2,14

2,14

2

2,7

7
May contain nuts 

May contain nuts 

2,4,7,13

2,4,7

2*,7

4,7

7,10*


