

STARTER

Soup of the day	£6.50	A Trio of Salmon 2*,5,7	£11.00
Crusty bread Ask your server about allergens		Horseradish cream, salad, oatcak	es
Goat Cheese and Fig Brusch	netta 2,7 £8.50	Pan Seared Scallops 2,3,7	Starter: £12.50
Rocket salad, balsamic dressing		Pea puree, black pudding, crispy bacon	Main: £22.50
Haggis Neeps Tatties 2,7	Starter: £8.50	Classic Mussel Marinara 2*,3,7	Starter: £10.50
Whisky sauce	Main: £16.00	White wine sauce, crusty bread	Main: £20.50
Vegetarian Option Available		•	00.00
Spicy Chicken Wings 7,12	£8.50	Crispy Calamari Rings 2,4,8 Chipotle, garlic mayo, salad	£9.00
Sour cream, spicy sauce			

SALAD			
Smoked Chicken Caesar Salad 2*,4,5,7	£9.00	Beer Battered Haddock 2,5	£16.00
Burrata, Cherry Tomato, Basil Dressing 7	£11.00	Chunky chips, tartare sauce, peas	
		Breaded Scampi 2,3	£16.50
Roasted Cauliflower, Mint Raita Salad 7*	£8.00	Chunky chips, tartare sauce, peas	
		Steak and Ale Pie 2,4,5,13	£18.00
MAIN COURSE		Choice of mashed potatoes or chips, mixed vegetables	
CHOICE OF BURGERS: All burgers are served with chips, slaw, salad, onion rings		Chicken Balmoral 2,7	£18.50
		Mash, tenderstem broccoli, whisky sauce	
Add bacon or cheese £1.50		Pan Fried Seabass 7*	£21.50
Oriental Vegan Burger 2,13,14 May contain nuts & sesame seeds	£15.50	Sauted dill, garlic butter potato, seasonal greens	
Signature Beef Burger 2,14 May contain nuts & sesame seeds	£15.50	Vegan Chilli 7*	£15.50
		Rice, avocado	
Pan Fried Duck Breast 7*	£25.95	Chili Con Carne 2*,7*	£17.95
Mash, chimichurri, asparagus		steamed rice, sour cream,tortilla chips	
28 DAYS AGED RIBEYE	£32.95	Butter Chicken Curry 2*,7,10	£18.50

chips, onion rings, tomato, and mushroom Sauces to add:

Whisky, peppercorn or herbed butter £3

STEAK 10 OZ 2*,7*

Butter Paneer Curry 2*,7,10

steamed rice, naan bread

£18.50



ACCOMPANIMENTS		KIDS MENU	
ONION RINGS ² BOWL OF CHIPS ²	£4.00 £3.50	Kid's Soup Ask your server about allergens	£4.50
MIXED VEGETABLES	£4.00	Sausage and Chips 2,14	£6.50
GRAVY POT	£3.50	Mini Beef Burger 2,14	£9.50
Whisky sauce, peppercorn sauce, herbed butter, vegan gravy,		Chicken Nuggets 2	£7.00
CUTTY SAUCE Ask your server about allergens		Chips, beans	
NAAN BREAD 2,7	£2.50	Mac N Cheese 2,7	£7.50
BREAD & BUTTER 2,7	£3.00	Garlic bread	27.00

DESSERT		BREW BAR	
Trio of Ice Cream 7 May contain nuts	£6.00	English Breakfast Tea	£3.00
Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla		Flavoured Tea	£3.25
Trio of Sorbet	£6.00	Cappuccino	£3.75
May contain nuts	10.00	Latte	£3.75
Mango, Orange, Lemon		Flat White	£3.75
Cheesecake of the day 2,4,7,13	£8.50	Americano	£3.00
Scoop of vanilla ice cream, fresh fruit		Espresso	£2.85
Sticky Toffee Pudding 2,4,7	£8.50		
Toffee sauce, ice cream			
Cheese Platter 2*,7	£11.50		
Local selection of cheese,			



£7.50

£6.00

oatcakes & chutney

Affogato 7,10*

Fresh Fruit Pavlova 4,7